

શ્રીયં FDR એજના નામની. મકાનુર જે નિધાર,

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 16F2/2022-23)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Belsand

SUB-DIVISION

Block - parbani

Ajay Kumar

489

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved materials. — as per specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (09 to 10)					
item No. — ①	273	m ³			
@ 203.17/m ³				R,	55,465=0
② P/v and laying G.S.B with stone materials. do —					
do —		E/I.			
Qty vide TMB P.N. — ①					
item No. — ②	10.625	m ³			
@ 2351.73/m ³				R,	24,987=00
③ P/v and laying w.B.M Gr-III with stone materials. —					
do —			do —	E/I.	
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (01 to 02)					
item No. — ②	7.27	m ³			
@ 2351.73/m ³				R,	17,097=00
④ P/v and applying primer-coat					
do —			do —	E/I.	
Qty vide TMB P.N. — ③					
item No. — ④	96.933	m ²			
@ 52.97/m ²				R,	51,35=00
				RS =	1,02,684=00

C.O. RS = 1,02,684 200

Continuation

Continuation

$$C_0 R_s = 28,29,532200$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) Providing P.C.C M20 Concrete in open foundation. --- as per specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. --- (04)					
item No. --- (13)		46.20 m ³			
@ 6963.71/m ³				R/3	21,723=0
(14/14) Plain/reinforced cement concrete M-20 in sub-structure. --- as per specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. --- (06)					
item No. --- (14)		50.69 m ³			
@ 7191.03/m				R/3	3,64,513=0
(15/15) Plv weep holes.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. --- (07)					
item No. --- (15)		36 Nos.			
97.55/each				R/	3511=00
(16/16) supplying fitting and placing HYSD bars. --- as per specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. --- (06)					
item No. --- (16)		2.639 MT			
and Qty vide TMB P.N. --- (08)					
item No. --- (16)		1.342 MT			
		= 3.981 MT			
limit =		3.96 MT			
@ 61590/MT				R/2	2,43,896=00
				RS =	37,63,175=00

C.O.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/17) Back filling behind abutment wing wall and Return wall. - - - as per specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - - -				(07)	
item No - - -	(17)	34.39 m ³			
@ 556.63/m ³ - - -				R,	19142=00
(18/18) Plv and laying filter material.					
do - - - do - - -				E/I.	
Qty vide TMB P.N. - - -				(07)	
item No - - -	(18)	21.01 m ³			
@ 3926.13/m ³ - - -				R,	82488=00
(19/19) Plv and laying reinforced					
Cement concrete M-25 in					
sub-structure. - - - as per					
specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - - -				(08)	
item No - - -	(19)	15.78 m ³			
@ 7873.62/m ³ - - -				R,	24,245=00
(20/20) Construction of R.C.C railing					
of M25 grade in cast in situ. - - -					
- - - as per specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - - -				(08)	
item No - - -	(20)	12.00 m			
@ 6680.57/m - - -				R,	80,166=00
				R,	240,69,216200

C. o Rs 240,69,216200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Drainage spouts complete.					
as per specification					
Qty vide TM B P.N. — (68)					
item No. — (21)		4 Nos.			
@ 1121.43/each — R					448520
(22) Plv. and laying cement.					
concrete wearing course m-30					
grade. — as per					
specification.					
Qty vide TM B P.N. — (69)					
item No. — (22)		2.48 m ²			
@ 11822.10/m ² — R					2931820

Less for 17.25% below-CRS = 5,84,680.20

Add 1-1. Labour cess(+)	RS = 35,183 = 00
-------------------------	------------------

Add 12% G.S.	T(4)	RSZ	4,22,700.20	
--------------	------	-----	-------------	--

Total S.A.F. Fee (\$)	Rsz	34,000.00
-----------------------	-----	-----------

RSZ	40,09,722200
-----	--------------

Sapna
22/08/22
A.E

Shiv
22/08/22
J. E

C86	
-----	--

80
05.09.2022